
2.1.2.1 Number of actual students admitted from the reserved categories year wise 
during last five years (Exclusive of supernumerary seats) 

Admitted 

Nos. 

Reserved 

Category 
Others 

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

202 

202 

ENG 

KARAIKUD! 

Revised HEI- INPUT 

0 

9010NH2 

93 

93 

96 

93 

3 

180 

178 

2 

PRINCIAAL 

313 

311 

2 

Sri Raaja Raajan College of Engg. & Tech. 
Amaravathipudur, Karaikudi- 630 301 

Sivagangai Dist. Tamil Nadu 



2.1.2.1 Number of actual students admitted from the reserved categories year wise 

during last five years (Exclusive of supernumerary seats) 

S.No Year 

1 2019-2020 
2 2019-2020 
3 2019-2020 
4 2019-2020 
5 2019-2020 
6 2019-2020 
7 2019-2020 
8 2019-2020 
9 2019-2020 
10 2019-2020 
11 2019-2020 
12 2019-2020 
13 2019-2020 
14 2019-2020 
15 2019-2020 
16 2019-2020 
17 2019-2020 

18 2019-2020 

19 2019-2020 

20 2019-2020 

21 2019-2020 

22 2019-2020 

23 2019-2020 

24 2019-2020 

25 2019-2020 
26 2019-2020 
27 2019-2020 

28 2019-2020 

29 2019-2020 

30 2019-2020 

31 2019-2020 

32 2019-2020 

33 2019-2020 

34 2019-2020 

35 2019-2020 

36 2019-2020 
37 2019-2020 

Name 

Abdul Ajees K 

Divyadharshini M 

Gunasekaran A 

Manimaran N 

Senthil Kumar K 

Sudhan K 

Vignesh G 

Yasin S 

Aarthi K 

Abiksha S 

Abinaya K 

Abinayan C 

Animuthu K 

Arivazhan S 

Arjun Kumar C 

Azarudeen S 

Benitta A 

Deena Jasmine A 

Dinesh M 

Jency C 

Kayalvizhi K 

Manimegalai R 

Mugeshkanna R 
Muthukaviya T 

2019- 2020 

Student 

enrollment 

number 

912519103001 
912519103002 
912519103003 
912519103004 
912519103005 
912519103006 
912519103007 
912519103008 
912519104001 
912519104002 

912519104003 
912519104004 

912519104005 
912519104006 
912519104008 
912519104009 
912519104010 

912519104011 
912519104012 

912519104013 
912519104014 
912519104015 
912519104016 
912519104017 

Nithyasribhuvanika K 912519104019 
Nivethitha K 912519104020 

Pavithra S 912519104021 

Piriyadharshini A 912519104022 

Ramji B 912519104023 

Ranjani D 912519104024 

Sathish S 912519104025 

Senthooradevi P 912519104026 

Sowntharya N 912519104027 

Swathi J 912519104029 

Swetha A 912519104030 

Vellaiyammal K 912519104031 

llan Devan S 912519105001 
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14.08.2019 OBC 

14.08.2019 OBC 
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14.08.2019 OBC 
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14.08.2019 SC 

14.08.2019 SC 

14.08.2019 SC 

14.08.2019 SC 

14.08.2019 SC 

14.08.2019 OBC 

14.08.2019 OBC 

14.08.2019 SC 

14.08.2019 OBC 

14.08.2019 OBC 

14.08.2019 OBC 

14.08.2019 OBC 

14.08.2019 SC 

14.08.2019 OBC 

14.08.2019 OBC 

14.08.2019 OBC 

14.08.2019 SC 

14.08.2019 OBC 

14.08.2019 OBC 

14.08.2019 SC 

14.08.2019 OBC 

14.08.2019 SC 
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3R 2CH9·2020 Kaleeswaran S 912519105002 14.08.2019 OBC 

---
39 2019·2020 Kallrajan K 912519105003 14.08.2019 SC 

,~- -
40 2019-2020 Marlmuthu K 912519105004 14.08.2019 SC 

---
41 2019,2020 Muthukaruppan R 912519105005 14.08.2019 OBC 

42 2019-2020 Rarnanan S 912519105006 14.08.2019 SC 

43 2019-2020 Vlgneshwaran A 91.251.9105007 14.08.2019 OBC 

44 2019·2020 Vlllavan S 91251.9105008 14.08.2019 SC 

45 2019-2020 Anltha M 91.2519106002 14.08.2019 SC 

46 2019-2020 Arunadevl A 912519106003 14.08.2019 SC 

47 2019-2020 Charulatha S 912519106004 14.08.2019 OBC 

48 2019-2020 Dharani C 912519106005 14.08.2019 SC 

49 2019-2020 Dlsosa M 912519106006 14.08.2019 SC 

so 2019-2020 Govlndu S 912519106008 14.08.2019 OBC 

51 2019-2020 Janani R 912519106009 14.08.2019 SC 

52 2019-2020 Karthlka T 912519106011 14.08.2019 SC 

53 2019-2020 Mahalakshmi S 912519106012 14.08.2019 SC 

54 2019-2020 Nithlya Vr 912519106013 14.08.2019 OBC 

55 2019-2020 Pandl Arasi T 912519106014 14.08.2019 SC 

56 2019-2020 Raguram B 912519106015 14.08.2019 OBC 

57 2019-2020 Subasowklya P 912519106016 14.08.2019 SC 

58 2019-2020 Susma B 912519106017 14.08.2019 SC 

59 2019-2020 Vasantha Kumar M 912519106019 14.08.2019 SC 

60 2019-2020 Veera Dhurga M 912519106020 14.08.2019 OBC 

61 2019-2020 Vibieshnan P 912519106021 14.08.2019 SC 

62 2019-2020 Vignesh A 912519106022 14.08.2019 SC 

63 2019-2020 Vinosika M 912519106023 14.08.2019 OBC 

64 2019-2020 Abimanyu S 912519114001 14.08.2019 SC 

65 2019-2020 Ahamed Thavbik S 912519114002 14.08.2019 OBC 

66 2019-2020 Dinesh Kumar G 912519114003 14.08.2019 SC 

67 2019-2020 Gowtham B 912519114004 14.08.2019 OBC 

68 2019-2020 Hariharasuthan S 912519114005 14.08.2019 OBC 

69 2019-2020 Jaya Chandran S 912519114006 14.08.2019 OBC 

70 2019-2020 Karthigaisamy K 912519114007 14.08.2019 SC 

71 2019-2020 Kesavan A 912519114008 14.08.2019 OBC 

72 2019-2020 Kingsly S 912519114009 14.08.2019 SC 

73 2019-2020 Marudhu Pandi RI 912519114010 14.08.2019 SC 

74 2019-2020 Mathi R 912519114011 14.08.2019 OBC 

75 2019-2020 MosayM 912519114012 14.08.2019 OBC 

76 2019-2020 Niksan P 912519114013 14.08.2019 OBC 

77 2019-2020 RamkumarS 912519114014 14.08.2019 OBC 

78 2019-2020 Ranjith Kannan P 912519114015 14.08.2019 OBC 

79 2019-2020 Santhosh R 912519114016 14.08.2019 OBC 

80 2019-2020 Sargunan A 912519114017 14.08.2019 SC 

81 2019-2020 Sivaneswaran P 912519114018 14.08.2019 s~r cwvN, 
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82 2019-2020 

83 2019-2020 

84 2019-2020 

85 2019-2020 

86 2019-2020 
87 2019-2020 

88 2019-2020 

89 2019-2020 
90 2019-2020 
91 2019-2020 
92 2019-2020 
93 2019-2020 

Suriya Prakash M 

Uma Devan R 

Fathima Nachiyar D 

Kavitha R 

Madhumitha R R 

Priyanka A 

Tamilselvi M 

Karthikeyan S 

Karuppaiya R 

Saruhasan V 

Sivakumar S 

Siva Prakash K 

912519114019 14.08.2019 OBC 
912519114020 14.08.2019 OBC 
912519405001 01.09.2019 OBC 
912519405002 01.09.2019 SC 
912519405003 01.09.2019 OBC 
912519405004 01.09.2019 OBC 
912519405005 01.09.2019 OBC 
912519410001 01.09.2019 OBC 
912519410002 01.09.2019 SC 
912519410003 01.09.2019 OBC 
912519410004 01.09.2019 OBC 
912519410005 01.09.2019 SC 
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